SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENTS

ANNEX A

DISTRIBUTION OF JANITORS IN THE LRA CENTRAL OFFICE AND ITS REGISTRIES OF
DEEDS NATIONWIDE

NCR

CAR

REGION |

LOCATION

Central Office
Valenzuela City

Paranaque City

Las Pinas City
Marikina City
Caloocan City
Mandaluyong City
Malabon City
Muntinlupa City
Pasig City

San Juan

Quezon City
Taguig City

Manila City

Bangued, Abra
Tabuk, Kalinga Apayao
Lamut, Ifugao

Bontoc, Mountain Province

Lingayen, Pangasinan
Laoag City

San Fernando, La Union
Batac, llocos Norte

llocos Norte

Dagupan City, Pangasinan

Cabarroguis, Quirino

FY 2024

NO. OF DAYS PER WEEK QTY

6 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

24

SUBTOTAL 37

SUBTOTAL 4



REGION I

REGION Il

REGION IV

REGION V

llagan, Isabela
Tuguegarao, Cagayan

Sanchez Mira, Cagayan

Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya

Tarlac City, Tarlac
Balanga, Bataan

Meycauayan, Bulacan

Palayan City, Nueva Ecija

San Fernando, Pampanga

Iba, Zambales
Guiguinto, Bulacan

Baler, Aurora

Antipolo City
Calamba, Laguna
San Pablo City
Lipa City

Cavite City
Tagaytay City
Batangas City
Binangonan Rizal
Nasugbu, Batangas
Morong, Rizal
Boac, Marinduque

Romblon, Romblon

Naga, Camarines Sur
Naga City
Daet Camarines Norte

Albay Province

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

SUBTOTAL 7

SUBTOTAL 4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL 8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL 12



REGION VI

REGION VII

REGION Vil

REGION IX

REGION X

REGION XI

Legaspi City

lloilo City
Kalibo, Aklan
lloilo Province
Roxas City

San Jose, Antique

Bohol Province
Tagbilaran Province
Bais City, Negros Orriental

Dumaguete City

Borongan, Eastern Samar
Maasin, Southern Leyte
Tacloban City

Calbayog City

Borongan, Northern Samar

Dipolog City

Zamboanga City

Cagayan De Oro City
Misamis Oriental
Ozamis City
Oroquleta City
Misamis Occidental
Tangub City

Mambajao, Camiguin

Davao City

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL



REGION XII

BARMM

CARAGA

Tagum, Davao del Norte

General Santos City

Isulan, Sultan Kudarat
Kidapawan, North Cotabato
Koronadal, South Cotabato

Alabel, Sarangani

Lanao Del Sur

Surigao City

Surigao Province

5 DAYS 1
SUBTOTAL 2
5 DAYS 1
5 DAYS 1
5 DAYS 1
5 DAYS 1
5 DAYS 1
SUBTOTAL 5
5 DAYS 1
SUBTOTAL 1
5 DAYS 1
5 DAYS 1
SUBTOTAL 2

Grand total 110



